

Republic of the Philippines

Department of Education

REGION IV-A CALABARZON SCHOOLS DIVISION OF BATANGAS

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

July 21, 2023

The DepEd Division of Batangas, through the General Appropriations Act (GAA) FY 2023 intends to apply the sum of One Hundred Ninety Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Pesos only (Php 190,450.00) being the Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) to payments under the contract PR No. 2023-07-0070 Printing and Delivery of Certificates of Completion of ALS Elementary and Junior High School Program Presentation Portfolio Assessment Passers of SY 2022-2023.

Unit	Item Description	Quantity
pcs	ALS Elementary Level Program Graduate Certificate	
	Paper: parchment paper	
	Size: A4, 85GSM	501
	Process: offset printing	
	full color logo	
pcs	ALS Junior High School Level Program Completer Certificate	
	Paper: parchment paper	
	Size: A4, 85GSM	3,308
	Process: offset printing	
	full color logo	
	Note: Certificate with learner's name and other details, see attached	
	sample	
	Nothing Follows	

Other Information

Interested suppliers are required to submit their valid and current Mayors Permit, PhilGEPS Registration, Income Business Tax Return/ Tax Clearance Omnibus Sworn Statement, and Price Quotation.

Submission of quotation and eligible documents (2 copies) in a sealed envelope, and/or courier duly signed by your authorized representative is on or before July 25, 2023, at 10:00 AM at BAC Office, DepEd Division of Batangas. The signed quotation must be addressed to Mr. Nicolas M. Burgos, BAC Chairperson DepEd Division of Batangas Province, Provincial Sports Complex, Batangas City

For inquiry, you may contact us at Tel. Nos. (043) 723-1796: (043) 722-1437.

The DepEd Batangas reserves the right to accept or reject any bid, to annul the bidding process, and to reject all bids at any time prior to contract award, without thereby incurring any liability to the affected bidder or bidders.

DEPEDBATS-BAC-F-023/R4/11-22-2021





Republic of the Philippines

Department of Education

REGION IV-A CALABARZON SCHOOLS DIVISION OF BATANGAS

For further information, please refer to:

RODRIGO S. CASTILLO, Ed.D.

BAC Secretariat DepEd Batangas Provincial Sports Complex Bolbok, Batangas City 043-722-1437

> NICOLAS M. BURGOS Chairperson, Bids and Awards Committee

DEPEDBATS-BAC-F-023/R4/11-22-2021





Republika ng Pilipinas

Republic of the Philippines

Kagawaran ng Edukasyon

Department of Education

REHIYON XXX

REGION XXX

SANGAY NG XXXXXXXX

DIVISION OF XXXXXXXX

PUROK NG XXXXXXXX

DISTRICT OF XXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX COMMUNITY LEARNING CENTER

Pinatutunayan nito na si This certifies that

JUAN R. DELA CRUZ

Learner Reference Number (LRN): xxxxxxxxxxx

ay kasiya-siyang nakatupad sa mga kinakailangan sa pagtatapos sa Kurikulum ng Elementarya na itinakda has satisfactorily completed the requirements of the Elementary Curriculum as prescribed ng Alternatibong Sistema ng Pagkatuto ng Kagawaran ng Edukasyon, kaya pinagkalooban siya nitong by the Alternative Learning System of the Department of Education and is therefore awarded this

KATUNAYAN

CERTIFICATE

Nilagdaan sa Xxxxxxxxx, Pilipinas nitong ika-____ ng _____, 20__ Signed in Xxxxxxxxx, Philippines on the ____ day of _____, 20__



XXXXXXX

Pansangay na Tagapamanihala ng mga Paaralan Schools Division Superintendent





Republika ng Pilipinas

Republic of the Philippines

Kagawaran ng Edukasyon

Department of Education

REHIYON XXX

REGION XXX

SANGAY NG XXXXXXXX DIVISION OF XXXXXXXX



XXXXXXXX COMMUNITY LEARNING CENTER

Pinatutunayan nito na si This certifies that

JUAN R. DELA CRUZ

Learner Reference Number (LRN): xxxxxxxxxxx

ay kasiya-siyang nakatupad sa mga kinakailangan sa pagtatapos sa Kurikulum ng Junior High School na itinakda
has satisfactorily completed the requirements of the Junior High School Curriculum as prescribed
ng Alternatibong Sistema ng Pagkatuto ng Kagawaran ng Edukasyon, kaya pinagkalooban siya nitong
by the Alternative Learning System of the Department of Education and is therefore awarded this

KATUNAYAN

CERTIFICATE

Nilagdaan sa Xxxxxxxxx, Pilipinas nitong ika- ____ ng ____, 20__ Signed in Xxxxxxxxx, Philippines on the ____ day of ____, 20__



XXXXXXX

Pansangay na Tagapamanihala ng mga Paaralan Schools Division Superintendent